HJCU series to return to Textainer

Container details can be queried using the Equipment Status and Specification tool on our website here.

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES ISO EQP TYPE TEXEQPTYPE EQP TYPE DESC
HJCU132661 HJCU132718 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU132720 HICU132760 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU132961 HJCU133060 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU133361 HJCU133380 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU133382 HJCU133550 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU133552 HJCU133560 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU133861 HJCU133931 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU133933 HICU133945 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU133947 HJCU133960 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU134961 HICU134976 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU134978 HJCU135170 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU135172 HJCU135185 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU135187 HJCU135314 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU135316 HICU135321 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU135323 HJCU135831 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU135833 HICU135849 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU135851 HJCU135960 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU136461 HICU136508 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU136510 HJCU136642 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU136644 HICU137168 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU137170 HJCU137211 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU137213 HICU137260 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU137276 HICU137276 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU137661 HICU137775 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU137777 HJCU137910 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU137912 HICU137916 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU137918 HJCU137959 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU137961 HICU137964 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU137966 HJCU138026 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU138028 HICU138070 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU138072 HJCU138260 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU138761 HICU138846 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU138848 HJCU139009 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU139011 HJCU139150 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU139152 HJCU139214 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU139216 HICU139287 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU139289 HJCU139340 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU139342 HICU139371 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU139373 HJCU139663 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU139665 HICU139760 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HJCU140820 HJCU140820 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE
HICU144061 HICU144135 45G1 4H 40 HIGH CUBE


http://www.textainer.com/Equipment/StatusAndSpecificationsInquiry.aspx

HICU144137
HJCU144208
HICU144249
HJCU144259
HICU144276
HJCU144353
HICU144508
HJCU144543
HICU144555
HJCU144732
HICU144800
HJCU144860
HICU145100
HJCU145385
HICU145482
HJCU145564
HICU145964
HJCU146037
HICU146181
HICU146277
HICU146324
HICU146344
HICU146545
HJCU146656
HICU147001
HJCU147230
HICU147253
HICU147347
HICU147372
HICU147674
HICU147757
HJCU148656
HICU148677
HJCU148822
HICU148932
HJCU149197
HICU149310
HJCU149428
HICU149475
HJCU149480
HICU149793
HJCU149901
HICU150025
HJCU150041
HICU150068
HJCU150165

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HICU144206
HICU144247
HICU144257
HICU144274
HICU144351
HJCU144506
HICU144541
HJCU144553
HICU144730
HJCU144798
HICU144858
HJCU145098
HICU145383
HJCU145480
HICU145562
HJCU145962
HICU146035
HJCU146179
HICU146275
HJCU146322
HICU146342
HJCU146543
HICU146654
HJCU146999
HICU147228
HJCU147251
HICU147345
HJCU147370
HICU147672
HJCU147755
HICU148654
HJCU148675
HICU148820
HJCU148930
HICU149195
HJCU149308
HICU149426
HJCU149473
HICU149478
HJCU149791
HJCU149899
HJCU150023
HJCU150039
HJCU150066
HICU150163
HJCU150328

ISO EQP TYPE
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1

TEX EQP TYPE
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

EQP TYPE DESC

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE



HJCU150330
HJCU150418
HICU159911
HICU162717
HICU162850
HJCU164337
HICU165128
HJCU166354
HJCU190001
HJCU190080
HICU190167
HJCU190185
HICU190254
HJCU190273
HICU190323
HJCU190416
HICU195801
HICU196778
HICU196902
HICU197478
HJCU200001
HJCU200056
HICU200118
HJCU200390
HICU200478
HJCU200510
HICU200821
HJCU201034
HICU201042
HJCU201357
HICU201498
HJCU201517
HICU201725
HJCU201765
HICU201834
HJCU202026
HICU202050
HJCU203621
HICU204232
HJCU215801
HICU217122
HJCU217501
HICU217622
HJCU218337
HICU219639
HJCU219902

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HJCU150416
HJCU150560
HICU162715
HJCU162848
HICU164335
HJCU165126
HICU166352
HJCU166610
HJCU190078
HJCU190165
HJCU190183
HJCU190252
HICU190271
HJCU190321
HICU190414
HJCU190500
HICU196776
HJCU196900
HICU197476
HJCU197750
HICU200054
HJCU200116
HJCU200388
HJCU200476
HJCU200508
HJCU200819
HJCU201032
HJCU201040
HJCU201355
HJCU201496
HJCU201515
HJCU201723
HICU201763
HJCU201832
HICU202024
HJCU202048
HJCU202050
HJCU203621
HICU204232
HJCU217120
HICU217499
HJCU217620
HJCU218335
HJCU219637
HJCU219900
HJCU221661

ISO EQP TYPE
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
45G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1

TEX EQP TYPE
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

EQP TYPE DESC

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
HIGH CUBE
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT



HJCU221663
HJCU222499
HJCU290001
HJCU290006
HICU290100
HJCU290113
HICU290430
HJCU290527
HICU290562
HJCU290675
HICU292801
HJCU293281
HJCU293355
HJCU293357
HICU293546
HJCU293934
HICU294660
HJCU408599
HICU411289
HJCU411571
HICU412380
HJCU412701
HICU412712
HJCU412829
HICU412925
HJCU412992
HICU413054
HJCU413381
HICU413462
HJCU413536
HICU413648
HJCU414097
HICU414227
HICU414577
HICU414737
HJCU414822
HICU415029
HJCU415239
HICU415314
HJCU415340
HICU415386
HJCU415500
HICU415752
HJCU415763
HICU415844
HJCU415959

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HICU222497
HJCU223300
HICU290004
HJCU290098
HICU290111
HJCU290428
HJCU290525
HJCU290560
HICU290673
HJCU290700
HICU293279
HJCU293353
HJCU293355
HJCU293544
HJCU293932
HJCU294658
HJCU294800
HJCU408599
HICU411289
HJCU411571
HICU412380
HJCU412710
HICU412827
HJCU412923
HICU412990
HJCU413052
HICU413379
HJCU413460
HICU413534
HIJCU413646
HICU414095
HICU414225
HICU414575
HJCU414735
HICU414820
HJCU415027
HICU415237
HJCU415312
HICU415338
HJCU415384
HICU415498
HJCU415750
HICU415761
HICU415842
HICU415957
HJCU416009

ISO EQP TYPE
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1

TEXEQP TYPE
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
45
45
45
45
45
4s
4S
4s
4S

EQP TYPE DESC

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT



HJCU416011
HJCU416019
HICU416150
HICU416222
HICU416306
HJCU416399
HICU416715
HICU416757
HICU416950
HICU417404
HICU417867
HJCU418101
HICU418473
HJCU418657
HICU418667
HJCU418730
HICU418738
HJCU418799
HICU418846
HJCU419019
HICU419102
HJCU419390
HICU419554
HJCU420097
HICU420282
HJCU420361
HICU420394
HJCU420408
HICU420448
HJCU420595
HICU420656
HICU420746
HICU420758
HJCU421104
HICU421223
HJCU421231
HICU421655
HICU421786
HICU422408
HJCU422601
HICU423001
HICU423154
HICU423701
HJCU423706
HICU423778
HICU424166

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HJCU416017
HIJCU416148
HICU416220
HJCU416304
HICU416397
HICU416713
HICU416755
HJCU416948
HICU417402
HJCU417865
HJCU417900
HICU418471
HICU418655
HJCU418665
HICU418728
HJCU418736
HICU418797
HJCU418844
HICU419017
HJCU419100
HICU419387
HJCU419552
HICU420095
HJCU420280
HICU420359
HJCU420392
HICU420406
HJCU420446
HICU420593
HJCU420654
HICU420744
HJCU420756
HICU421102
HICU421221
HICU421229
HJCU421653
HICU421784
HICU422406
HICU422500
HJCU422700
HICU423152
HJCU423200
HICU423704
HICU423776
HICU424164
HJCU424369

ISO EQP TYPE
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1

TEXEQP TYPE
45
45
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
45
45
45
45
45
4s
4S
4s
4S

EQP TYPE DESC

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT



HICU424371
HICU424517
HICU424580
HJCU424669
HICU424678
HJCU424758
HICU424823
HJCU425160
HICU429201
HJCU429407
HICU429417
HJCU429922
HICU430124
HJCU430498
HICU430587
HJCU430613
HICU430882
HJCU431105
HICU431188
HJCU431533
HICU432683
HICU432775
HICU432986
HJCU433238
HICU433292
HJCU433423
HICU433569
HJCU433616
HICU433962
HJCU434004
HICU434100
HJCU434286
HICU434479
HJCU434601
HICU434697
HJCU490001
HICU490020
HJCU490292
HJCU490606
HJCU490668
HICU491169
HJCU492042
HJCU493408
HICU494346
HJCU494446
HJCU495445

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HICU424515
HICU424578
HICU424667
HICU424676
HICU424756
HICU424821
HICU425158
HJCU425300
HICU429405
HJCU429415
HICU429920
HJCU430122
HICU430496
HJCU430585
HICU430611
HJCU430880
HICU431103
HJCU431186
HICU431531
HJCU432681
HICU432773
HICU432984
HICU433236
HJCU433290
HICU433421
HJCU433567
HICU433614
HJCU433960
HICU434002
HJCU434098
HICU434284
HICU434477
HJCU434599
HJCU434695
HJCU435000
HJCU490018
HJCU490290
HJCU490604
HJCU490666
HJCU491167
HICU491200
HJCU492042
HJCU493408
HICU494346
HJCU494446
HJCU495445

ISO EQP TYPE
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1
42G1

TEXEQP TYPE
45
45
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
4S
45
45
45
45
45
45
4s
4S
4s
4S

EQP TYPE DESC

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT



HICU497612
HJCU498760
HICU498789
HJCU607901
HICU608023
HJCU609501
HICU609751
HJCU610301
HICU612562
HJCU613901
HICU622151
HICU622347
HICU622501
HJCU813410
HICU813636
HJCU813774
HICU814805
HJCU817321
HICU817850
HJCU818675
HICU837527
HJCU840851
HICU840906
HJCU840982
HICU841047
HJCU841082
HICU842251
HJCU842281
HICU842371
HJCU842513
HICU842623
HICU842736
HICU842775
HJCU842844
HICU842847
HJCU843651
HICU843833
HJCU843862
HJCU843935
HJCU843959
HJCU844064
HICU844225
HICU844252
HJCU844381
HJCU844399
HJCU844401

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HICU497612
HJCU498760
HJCU498789
HJCU608021
HJCU608700
HJCU609600
HJCU609800
HJCU611400
HJCU612600
HJCU614500
HICU622345
HJCU622350
HJCU623000
HJCU813410
HICU813636
HICU813774
HICU814805
HJCU817321
HJCU817850
HJCU818675
HICU837527
HJCU840904
HJCU840980
HJCU841045
HICU841080
HJCU841650
HICU842279
HJCU842369
HICU842511
HJCU842621
HICU842734
HICU842773
HICU842842
HJCU842845
HICU842950
HJCU843831
HICU843860
HJCU843933
HJCU843957
HJCU844062
HICU844223
HJCU844250
HJCU844379
HJCU844397
HJCU844399
HJCU844430

ISO EQP TYPE
42G1
42G1
42G1
45R1
45R1
45R1
45R1
45R1
45R1
45R1
22R1
22R1
22R1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1

TEXEQP TYPE
45
45
45
4Y
4Y
4Y
4Y
4y
4Y
4y
2R
2R
2R
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
25
2S
25
2S
25
2S
25
2S
25
2S
25
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S

EQP TYPE DESC
40 STD DRY FRT
40 STD DRY FRT
40 STD DRY FRT
40 HC REEFER
40 HC REEFER
40 HC REEFER
40 HC REEFER
40 HC REEFER
40 HC REEFER
40 HC REEFER
20 REEFER
20 REEFER
20 REEFER
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT
20 STD DRY FRT



HICU844432
HJCU844439
HICU844495
HJCU844521
HICU844618
HJICU844622
HICU846151
HJCU846211
HICU846396
HJCU846418
HICU846637
HJCU846710
HICU846712
HICU846726
HICU846921
HJCU847042
HICU847147
HJCU847310
HICU847347
HJCU848392
HICU848461
HJCU848647
HICU848668
HJCU848726
HICU849208
HJCU849358
HICU849592
HJCU849606
HICU849614
HJCU849881

RANGE LO SERIES RANGE HI SERIES

HICU844437
HJCU844493
HJCU844519
HJCU844616
HICU844620
HJCU844950
HICU846209
HJCU846394
HICU846416
HJCU846635
HICU846708
HJCU846710
HICU846724
HJCU846919
HICU847040
HICU847145
HICU847308
HICU847345
HJCU848390
HJCU848459
HICU848645
HJCU848666
HICU848724
HJCU849206
HICU849356
HJCU849590
HICU849604
HJCU849612
HICU849879
HJCU850000

ISO EQP TYPE
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1
22G1

TEXEQP TYPE
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S
2S

EQP TYPE DESC

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT
STD DRY FRT



